
28/12/2014 Challenge 2014: results per runner

Runner/Category Age Ch/
bon? Race Distance Time Points

Adriana Brassart 51,77

3 35 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 02:01:30 51,77

Alain Crespinet 466,92

1 50 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:27:56 76,15

50 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:40:23 0,00

50 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:38:22 80,01

50 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:20:46 78,42

50 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:40:00 76,74

50 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 00:57:22 0,00

50 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:37:48 77,77

50 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:50:36 77,83

Alain Leborgne 187,77

2 54 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:49:23 59,94

54 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:48:47 65,02

55 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:48:46 62,81

Alba-Chiara Tiberi 114,75

3 36 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 01:28:08 57,12

36 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:49:31 57,64

Alberto Cottica 65,38

2 48 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:40:42 65,38

Alessio Silva 349,33

2 33 Bon Roma Ostia Half Marathon 21,1 01:48:30 54,67

33 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:47:55 56,69

33 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 01:15:35 58,99

33 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:43:35 62,32

33 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:05:39 58,58

34 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:44:59 58,09

Alexandre Pouille 356,84

1 25 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:21:23 68,77

25 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 01:01:08 72,60

25 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:37:06 72,37

25 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:17:06 72,59

25 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:38:05 70,50

Andrew Storey 161,60

1 47 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:18:12 78,98

48 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:46:54 82,62

Aniceto Rodriguez Ruiz 121,41

3 52 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:48:15 62,93

51 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:49:14 58,48

Baldassare Cavaleri 437,45

1 62 Bon SEMI MARATHON LA SAMBRIENNE 21,1 01:38:47 75,51

62 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:45:37 0,00

62 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:41:41 73,35

62 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:35:32 73,83

62 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:48:37 69,89

62 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:47:33 0,00

62 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:46:06 73,71

62 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:12:41 0,00

62 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 01:01:22 71,16

Bibiána Záthurecká 58,75

3 40 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:53:21 58,75

Carolina Laureti 62,17

2 37 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:49:38 62,17

Catherine Pravin 502,60

1 59 Bon New York Marathon 42,2 03:27:03 87,92

59 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:37:52 85,72

59 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:47:43 81,01

59 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 01:17:12 82,01

59 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:37:34 81,37

59 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:08:06 0,00

59 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:58:41 84,56

Claudio Collovà 173,02

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLS
(*) Distance and time corrected with the Riegel calculator t2 = t1 * (d2 / d1)1.06 
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28/12/2014 Challenge 2014: results per runner

Runner/Category Age Ch/
bon? Race Distance Time Points

3 41 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:48:54 58,54

41 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:51:21 52,84

41 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:46:26 61,65

Cristina-Alice Toma 131,80

2 40 Bon Brussels Marathon 42,2 03:40:52 64,59

40 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:46:38 67,21

Daniele Falloni 51,92

2 37 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:49:54 51,92

Daphné Dulait 126,88

3 36 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:47:45 64,36

36 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:40:58 62,52

David Mengolo 208,05

2 32 Bon Amsterdam Marathon 42,2 02:54:25 71,62

32 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:21:22 72,79

32 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:27:59 63,64

Domenico Rosa 105,48

2 52 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:59:22 52,55

52 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:23:33 52,92

Eric Imoti 67,78

2 45 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:43:32 67,78

Federica Petrucci 227,14

3 48 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:57:49 58,04

49 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:58:01 58,50

49 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 02:08:36 54,21

49 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 01:00:11 56,40

Federico Martini 387,20

2 38 Bon Marathon Rotterdam 42,2 03:32:24 0,00

38 Bon Barcelona Half Marathon 21,1 01:36:18 0,00

38 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:45:31 0,00

38 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:41:57 66,73

38 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:43:56 63,71

39 Bon Amsterdam Marathon 42,2 03:37:35 0,00

39 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:34:34 64,72

39 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:34:57 64,46

39 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:41:54 64,45

39 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:57:15 63,12

Filippo Silvi 459,83

1 29 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:35:51 0,00

30 Bon SEMI MARATHON LA SAMBRIENNE 21,1 01:16:33 77,36

30 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:16:50 77,07

30 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 00:58:25 75,98

30 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:35:09 76,58

30 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:13:19 76,34

30 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:36:23 0,00

30 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:45:11 76,51

Francesca Pierantozzi 285,30

2 45 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:59:35 54,63

45 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:52:30 62,00

45 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:55:42 58,44

45 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:23:43 55,04

46 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 02:09:12 55,19

Francesco Floris 199,06

2 40 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:31:13 63,99

40 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:54:26 66,88

41 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:40:12 68,19

Franco Conzato 129,12

2 56 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:49:54 64,21

56 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 01:03:48 64,91

Françoise  Delvaux 56,96

3 49 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:57:04 56,96

Giovanni Luca d'Angelo 205,52

1 45 Bon Amsterdam Marathon 42,2 03:14:01 68,80

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLS
(*) Distance and time corrected with the Riegel calculator t2 = t1 * (d2 / d1)1.06 
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28/12/2014 Challenge 2014: results per runner

Runner/Category Age Ch/
bon? Race Distance Time Points

1 45 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:27:12 69,67

45 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:30:37 67,05

Giuseppe Conte 186,18

2 41 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:33:53 62,67

42 Bon Marathon de Paris 42,2 03:44:16 58,03

42 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:30:34 65,48

Hannah Grant 421,90

2 32 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:31:33 68,21

33 Bon Amsterdam Half Marathon 21,1 01:35:33 0,00

33 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:34:27 70,00

33 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:33:06 71,02

33 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 01:11:25 69,87

33 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:42:15 72,10

33 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:55:19 70,69

Ivan Scannapiecoro 346,30

3 30 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:42:38 57,70

30 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:45:21 0,00

30 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 01:17:46 57,07

30 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:46:39 57,70

30 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:36:31 57,99

30 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:58:48 58,79

31 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:45:17 57,06

Kelly Willis 464,54

1 46 Bon SEMI MARATHON LA SAMBRIENNE 21,1 01:31:10 0,00

46 Bon Amsterdam Half Marathon 21,1 01:46:37 0,00

46 Bon Boston Marathon 2014 42,2 03:13:36 78,98

46 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:43:34 75,42

46 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:40:39 80,83

46 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:27:17 77,31

46 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:44:33 0,00

47 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:41:18 76,96

47 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:56:47 75,03

Kristiaan Veron 57,29

3 29 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:43:22 57,29

Laurent Massaut 372,50

3 36 Bon Maasmarathon de la basse-Meuse 21,1 01:38:14 0,00

36 Bon SEMI MARATHON LA SAMBRIENNE 21,1 01:40:14 0,00

36 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:35:38 62,69

36 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:37:06 61,74

36 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:46:12 59,74

36 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:43:05 64,06

36 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:41:49 0,00

36 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:44:03 62,65

36 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:07:50 0,00

36 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:42:53 61,63

Lise Floris Poulsen 59,24

3 38 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:52:20 59,24

Lorenzo Bevilacqua 411,75

2 35 Bon Marathon Rotterdam 42,2 03:14:42 0,00

35 Bon SEMI MARATHON LA SAMBRIENNE 21,1 01:26:40 68,84

35 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:25:51 69,50

35 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:38:35 71,10

35 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:40:30 67,73

35 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 00:58:56 0,00

36 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:29:39 0,00

36 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:39:57 66,16

36 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:51:41 68,42

Marco Pairona 447,83

1 38 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:38:22 72,96

38 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 01:02:34 73,21

38 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:37:12 75,25

38 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:19:11 0,00

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLS
(*) Distance and time corrected with the Riegel calculator t2 = t1 * (d2 / d1)1.06 
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28/12/2014 Challenge 2014: results per runner

Runner/Category Age Ch/
bon? Race Distance Time Points

1 38 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:36:40 76,34

38 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 00:55:07 0,00

39 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:22:48 73,92

39 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:33:12 0,00

39 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:47:27 76,15

Marica Cicconi 59,76

3 36 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:45:37 59,76

Mario Animali 111,02

2 52 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:19:24 55,69

53 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 01:12:58 55,33

Michael Büss 275,30

3 48 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 01:07:25 44,81

48 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 01:54:51 43,16

49 Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 02:15:34 48,97

49 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 01:05:07 46,77

49 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 02:37:03 0,00

49 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:37:34 44,20

49 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 01:22:25 47,40

Michael Curtis 401,50

2 45 Bon Amsterdam Marathon 42,2 03:45:21 59,24

45 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:35:00 67,59

45 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:45:21 0,00

45 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:42:42 69,11

45 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:30:51 0,00

45 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:43:18 68,15

45 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:02:18 0,00

46 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:41:01 69,44

46 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:56:06 67,98

Mikael Olsson 465,10

1 43 Bon Marathon Rotterdam 42,2 02:53:20 75,71

43 Bon Amsterdam Marathon 42,2 02:54:25 0,00

43 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:21:51 77,19

43 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:20:08 0,00

43 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:36:33 79,50

43 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:16:55 77,72

43 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:37:44 77,01

43 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 00:55:02 0,00

44 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:48:09 77,97

Mirko van Muijen 63,90

3 37 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:41:39 63,90

Nastasia Gonzalez 374,70

3 28 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:45:52 62,19

28 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:46:55 58,27

28 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:48:48 62,16

28 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:10:23 61,01

28 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:44:38 65,08

28 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:59:00 66,00

Nathalie Blanckaert 107,69

3 28 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 02:02:41 53,66

28 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 01:12:04 54,03

Nathalie Leduc 282,87

1 45 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 01:33:35 56,97

45 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:42:53 75,90

45 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:44:06 73,81

46 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:33:36 76,19

Nele Eichhorn 403,40

2 34 Bon Marathon Rotterdam 42,2 03:36:06 63,33

34 Bon Amsterdam Marathon 42,2 03:39:27 0,00

34 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:33:49 70,64

34 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 01:15:06 66,60

34 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:44:35 68,49

34 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:34:00 66,72

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLS
(*) Distance and time corrected with the Riegel calculator t2 = t1 * (d2 / d1)1.06 
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28/12/2014 Challenge 2014: results per runner

Runner/Category Age Ch/
bon? Race Distance Time Points

2 34 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:45:09 67,63

34 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:05:32 0,00

Olivier Rossignol 406,33

1 43 Bon SEMI MARATHON LA SAMBRIENNE 21,1 01:31:04 69,38

43 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:27:03 68,67

43 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:41:13 70,50

43 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:42:42 68,05

43 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:02:11 66,07

44 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:38:00 0,00

44 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:58:59 63,65

Pablo Gomez Borbon 154,06

3 46 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:56:02 53,08

46 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:57:53 51,38

46 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:24:50 49,61

Patrick Stephenson 106,39

3 40 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:47:48 54,15

41 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:59:01 52,24

Philippe Planquart 118,03

2 47 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:49:18 60,80

47 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:47:55 57,23

Pierpaolo Settembri 117,74

2 35 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:38:05 57,55

36 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:39:36 60,19

Pierre Jossier 164,05

3 38 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 01:27:26 52,39

38 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:48:53 57,26

38 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:12:41 54,40

Ruben Schellingerhout 462,71

1 38 Bon Barcelona Marathon 42,2 02:45:45 76,05

38 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:13:28 78,23

38 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 00:58:00 78,97

38 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:40:18 69,46

39 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:15:31 81,05

39 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:45:46 78,96

Sabrina Enzini 146,24

3 30 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 02:11:26 50,10

30 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 01:00:19 50,31

30 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:33:44 45,83

Samuele Dossi 375,12

2 31 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:46:13 58,38

31 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:42:42 63,18

31 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:34:27 59,26

31 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:43:29 62,05

31 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 00:55:34 68,90

32 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:33:29 63,36

Selma Neuber 282,89

3 36 Bon Marathon Rotterdam 42,2 04:48:05 47,99

36 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 02:15:23 46,62

36 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 01:51:47 45,03

36 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 02:16:12 46,34

37 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 02:16:53 48,93

37 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 01:22:34 47,97

Sibel Aydogan 249,49

3 26 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 01:01:08 49,62

26 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:59:40 50,84

26 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 02:04:58 49,85

27 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:59:13 49,06

27 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 01:17:41 50,12

Stefano Biccai 356,06

3 36 Bon Marathon de Paris 42,2 04:17:24 0,00

36 Bon Roma Ostia Half Marathon 21,1 01:50:42 54,15

36 Bon Mezza maratona del Giudicato di Oristano 21,1 01:50:55 0,00

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLS
(*) Distance and time corrected with the Riegel calculator t2 = t1 * (d2 / d1)1.06 
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28/12/2014 Challenge 2014: results per runner

Runner/Category Age Ch/
bon? Race Distance Time Points

3 36 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:59:02 0,00

36 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 02:11:26 0,00

36 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:44:50 0,00

36 Ch DVV Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 01:15:37 59,75

36 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:44:05 62,60

36 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:38:19 57,69

36 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:44:08 62,53

36 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:05:43 59,33

Stéphan Bogaert 392,84

2 40 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:36:20 0,00

40 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:43:11 65,79

41 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:37:34 63,73

41 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:40:37 0,00

41 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:43:00 66,57

41 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 01:03:12 64,01

41 Ch Gaston Roelants 9,6 00:41:52 65,48

41 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:54:32 67,27

Susanna Power 123,56

2 28 Bon GARDA TRENTINO HALF MARATHON 21,1 01:45:46 62,24

28 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 01:03:30 61,32

Thomas Soin 55,13

3 33 Bon Brussels Marathon 42,2 03:46:34 55,13

Thomas Vongehr 540,42

1 54 Bon Marathon Rotterdam 42,2 02:35:05 93,26

54 Bon SEMI MARATHON LA SAMBRIENNE 21,1 01:15:49 0,00

54 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 01:21:23 0,00

54 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 01:13:31 89,18

54 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:33:52 93,66

54 Ch Sportivamente race 10Km 10,0 00:35:27 89,47

54 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 14,0 00:51:29 87,36

55 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA (*) 12,7 00:46:56 87,48

Tomaso Marchegiani 202,61

1 46 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 00:46:28 64,00

47 Ch 10 km d'Uccle 10,0 00:40:11 74,59

47 Ch 20 km de Bruxelles 20,0 01:36:29 64,01

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLS
(*) Distance and time corrected with the Riegel calculator t2 = t1 * (d2 / d1)1.06 
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28/12/2014 Challenge 2014: Ranking

Runner Rank Points Best score # Races

1

Thomas Vongehr 1 540,42 93,66 6

Catherine Pravin 2 502,60 87,92 6

Alain Crespinet 3 466,92 80,01 6

Mikael Olsson 4 465,10 79,50 6

Kelly Willis 5 464,54 80,83 6

Ruben Schellingerhout 6 462,71 81,05 6

Filippo Silvi 7 459,83 77,36 6

Marco Pairona 8 447,83 76,34 6

Baldassare Cavaleri 9 437,45 75,51 6

Olivier Rossignol 10 406,33 70,50 6

Alexandre Pouille 11 356,84 72,60 5

Nathalie Leduc 12 282,87 76,19 4

Giovanni Luca d'Angelo 13 205,52 69,67 3

Tomaso Marchegiani 14 202,61 74,59 3

Andrew Storey 15 161,60 82,62 2

2

Hannah Grant 1 421,90 72,10 6

Lorenzo Bevilacqua 2 411,75 71,10 6

Nele Eichhorn 3 403,40 70,64 6

Michael Curtis 4 401,50 69,44 6

Stéphan Bogaert 5 392,84 67,27 6

Federico Martini 6 387,20 66,73 6

Samuele Dossi 7 375,12 68,90 6

Alessio Silva 8 349,33 62,32 6

Francesca Pierantozzi 9 285,30 62,00 5

David Mengolo 10 208,05 72,79 3

Francesco Floris 11 199,06 68,19 3

Alain Leborgne 12 187,77 65,02 3

Giuseppe Conte 13 186,18 65,48 3

Cristina-Alice Toma 14 131,80 67,21 2

Franco Conzato 15 129,12 64,91 2

Susanna Power 16 123,56 62,24 2

Philippe Planquart 17 118,03 60,80 2

Pierpaolo Settembri 18 117,74 60,19 2

Mario Animali 19 111,02 55,69 2

Domenico Rosa 20 105,48 52,92 2

Eric Imoti 21 67,78 67,78 1

Alberto Cottica 22 65,38 65,38 1

Carolina Laureti 23 62,17 62,17 1

Daniele Falloni 24 51,92 51,92 1

3

Nastasia Gonzalez 1 374,70 66,00 6

Laurent Massaut 2 372,50 64,06 6

Stefano Biccai 3 356,06 62,60 6

Ivan Scannapiecoro 4 346,30 58,79 6

Selma Neuber 5 282,89 48,93 6

Michael Büss 6 275,30 48,97 6

Sibel Aydogan 7 249,49 50,84 5

Federica Petrucci 8 227,14 58,50 4

Claudio Collovà 9 173,02 61,65 3

Pierre Jossier 10 164,05 57,26 3

Pablo Gomez Borbon 11 154,06 53,08 3

Sabrina Enzini 12 146,24 50,31 3

Daphné Dulait 13 126,88 64,36 2

Aniceto Rodriguez Ruiz 14 121,41 62,93 2

Alba-Chiara Tiberi 15 114,75 57,64 2

Nathalie Blanckaert 16 107,69 54,03 2

Patrick Stephenson 17 106,39 54,15 2

Mirko van Muijen 18 63,90 63,90 1

Marica Cicconi 19 59,76 59,76 1

Lise Floris Poulsen 20 59,24 59,24 1

Bibiána Záthurecká 21 58,75 58,75 1

Kristiaan Veron 22 57,29 57,29 1

Françoise  Delvaux 23 56,96 56,96 1

Thomas Soin 24 55,13 55,13 1

Adriana Brassart 25 51,77 51,77 1

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLES



28/12/2014 Challenge 2014: Marathon Ranking

Runner Rank Score

F

Catherine Pravin 1 87,92

Kelly Willis 2 78,98

Cristina-Alice Toma 3 64,59

Nele Eichhorn 4 63,33

Selma Neuber 5 47,99

M

Thomas Vongehr 1 93,26

Ruben Schellingerhout 2 76,05

Mikael Olsson 3 75,71

David Mengolo 4 71,62

Giovanni Luca d'Angelo 5 68,80

Lorenzo Bevilacqua 6 64,16

Federico Martini 7 59,35

Michael Curtis 8 59,24

Giuseppe Conte 9 58,03

Thomas Soin 10 55,13

Stefano Biccai 11 48,58

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLES


